B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

38443
9,2676

Qty

1373
1580
7047
2123
1883
5994
1000
4000
4 087
1770
6 047
1539

Price

9,1200
9,2800
9,3200
9,3000
9,3000
9,3000
9,2400
9,2400
9,2400
9,2400
9,2400
9,2400

Total consideration

12 521,76
14 662,40
65 678,04
19 743,90
17 511,90
55 744,20

9 240,00
36 960,00
37 763,88
16 354,80
55 874,28
14 220,36

Date
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023
07.08.2023

Time
09:31:20
12:38:07
14.:08:45
14:08:45
14.:08:45
14:08:46
15:22:17
15:45:49
16:01:36
16:09:10
16:09:10
16:10:19



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

32 868
9,2795

Qty

2022
777
181

45
15

1960

2 868

1000

2057

1400

7453

1032

10 000

2058

Price

9,2400
9,2400
9,2400
9,2600
9,2600
9,2600
9,2600
9,2600
9,2600
9,2800
9,2800
9,3000
9,3000
9,3000

Total consideration

18 683,28
7 179,48
1672,44

416,70
138,90

18 149,60

26 557,68
9 260,00

19 047,82

12 992,00

69 163,84
9597,60

93 000,00

19 139,40

Date
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023
08.08.2023

Time
09:36:25
09:36:25
09:36:25
10:00:43
10:00:43
10:28:27
10:29:18
13:22:20
13:49:48
14:12:35
14:12:35
14:55:04
14:55:04
14:55:04



B/S Symbol Qty Price
B OTEC 5000 9,0600
B OTEC 1583 19,1000
ExecBuy 6583

AverageBuy 9,0696

ExecSell

AverageSell

Total consideration Date Time
45 300,00 09.08.2023 09:03:22
14 405,30 09.08.2023 14:53:00



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 2240 95,2400 20697,60 10.08.2023 14:16:30
B OTEC 200 9,2400 1848,00 10.08.2023 14:16:30
B OTEC 113 9,2400 1044,12 10.08.2023 14:16:30
B OTEC 3850 19,2400 35574,00 10.08.2023 14:16:30
B OTEC 2986 19,2400 27 590,64 10.08.2023 14:16:30
B OTEC 9563 19,2400 88 362,12 10.08.2023 14:16:30
B OTEC 314 9,2000 2 888,80 10.08.2023 14:16:45
B OTEC 3217 19,2000 29596,40 10.08.2023 14:16:45
B OTEC 6469 95,2000 59514,80 10.08.2023 14:43:31
ExecBuy 28 952

AverageBuy 9,2262

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

27 560
9,0499

Qty

7 560
1979

580
7441
1177

114
8709

Price

9,0600
9,0400
9,0400
9,0400
9,0000
9,0000
9,0600

Total consideration

68 493,60
17 890,16

5243,20
67 266,64
10 593,00

1 026,00
78 903,54

Date
11.08.2023
11.08.2023
11.08.2023
11.08.2023
11.08.2023
11.08.2023
11.08.2023

Time
09:59:01
10:01:04
10:01:06
10:02:02
10:41:21
11:16:40
12:09:19



